Results Report - Overall Results
2018 Waddle 5K 5/13/2018 5K Wa Wa Wally Waddle
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Bib Name
359 Husted, Ethan
1177 Froh, Noah
309 Beach, Adam
1122 Ojeda, Alexis
1182 Farrell, Tara
322 Califano, Matt
323 Califano, Alex
345 Fogaren, Mike
371 Maggio, Michael
1186 Teague, Desmond
1190 Rujas, Michael
385 Schlosser, Benjamin
365 Kelly, James
389 Shimada, Akira
384 Richardson, Jennifer
324 Califano, Richard
1197 Martin, Kiersten
1161 Treus, Manuel
1180 Harbronce, Roland
1145 French, Andrew
319 Boyko, Arthur
308 Beach, Grace
395 Trunkely, Zachary
343 Eckerson, Brieanna
1154 Mullins, Meg
1164 Miura, Steve
1165 Russell, Gayle
337 Darling, Andrew
339 DIMPERIO, Pat
1199 Anderson, Gil
344 Fiege, Michael
1112 Huaquai, George
1113 Jarvis, Emma
1178 Hietanen, Larson
362 Jimemez, Manuel
303 Anderson, William
1135 Tiedemann, Lyndsey
315 Birsner, Owen

XAg
M17
M21
M18
M17
F39
M11
M11
M28
M36
M16
M16
M31
M65
M49
F37
M46
F30
M51
M43
M38
M51
F15
M32
F32
F33
M61
F47
M20
M55
M62
M46
M16
F12
M13
M41
M65
F14

M9

Hometown

Red Hook NY
Milwaukee WI
Red Hook NY
Poughkeepsie NY
East Quoque NY
Jersey City NJ
Jersey City NJ

Hopewell NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Mount Joy PA
Poughquag NY
New Paltz NY
Albany NY

Jersey City NJ
New York NY
Newburgh NY
Gardiner NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Red Hook NY
White Plains NY
Wappingers Falls N
Poughkeepsie NY
Hopewell NY
Rhinebeck NY
Statsburgh NY
Hopewell NY
Hyde Park NY
Lagrangeville NY
Newburgh NY
Hyde Park NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Hyde Park NY
Poughkeepsie NY

Age PI
10of 20
1lof3
2 of 20
30of 20
1 of 23
4 of 20
5 of 20
20f 3
10of8
6 of 20
7 of 20
20f8
lof6
lof1l
2 of 23
20f 11
3 of 23
1of8
3of11
30f8
20f 8
10of30
4 of 8
4 of 23
5 of 23
20f6
1 0of 30
30f3
30f8
30of6
40f 11
8 of 20
2 of 30
9 of 20
50f11
4 of 6
3 0of 30
10 of 20

Pace
05:26
05:45
05:47
06:12
06:20
06:29
06:33
06:40
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:55
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:04
07:05
07:05
07:09
07:10
07:19
07:24
07:33
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:52
07:55
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:05
08:09
08:11
08:11

Time
16:50.28
17:49.07
17:54.98
19:12.65
19:37.67
20:05.60
20:17.91
20:38.71
20:47.87
20:53.26
20:53.39
20:58.65
21:01.03
21:04.73
21:26.26
21:37.64
21:40.93
21:45.60
21:54.90
21:56.34
21:57.54
22:09.28
22:12.21
22:41.13
22:56.65
23:24.65
23:52.97
23:55.54
23:59.74
24:21.92
24:31.49
24:57.48
24:59.51
25:02.49
25:03.20
25:17.17
25:22.81
25:22.85
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Place

39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Bib Name

1193 Schlottmann, Julia

314 Birsner, David
1149 Kelso, Owen

1194 Schlottmann, Matthew

1158 Olivares, Ceaser
332 Cocheo, Tara
375 Miura, Karen

1110 Hannon, Morgan

1138 Alger, Nicole
302 Allen, Jim

1130 Rojas, Celso

1155 McCartney, Christine

321 Boyko, Abigall
1195 Herman, Sarah

360 Jarvis, MacKenzie

310 Ben-Ezra, Andrea

301 Adams, Rebecca
1184 Lyons, Katie

358 Hufnagel, Wendy
1121 North, Alexandria
1102 Castro, Jose

373 Minihane, Jennifer

400 Bodo, Taylor
1168 Prest, Nancy
1136 Vaquero, Cindy
1144 French, Andrea

388 SEIDLER, PATRICK

1108 Espinzosa, Abril
397 Whittaker, Katie
363 Jordan, Erica
325 Callahan, Kathryn
356 Holdreith, David

1176 Chant, Esme

1157 Moore, Rebecca
376 Morabito, Lauren

1123 Olmedo, Lupe

1132 Ruiz, Danna

1103 Chamorro, Kim
355 Hietanen, Melissa
361 Jee, Julie
381 Porcaro, Mary

XAg
F17
M51
M44
M49
M33
F28
F49
F11
F31
M67
M15
F41
F21
F58
F18
F45
F38
F36
F46
F12
M16
F37
F13
F56
F17
F36
M56
F17
F36
F40
F40
M45
F21
F35
F32
F19
F16
F19
F42
F41
F25

Hometown

Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughquag NY
Hopewell NY
Hyde Park NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Millbrook NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Newburgh NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Statsburgh NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Roslindale MA
Hopewell NY
Hyde Park NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Hyde Park NY
Hyde Park NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Newburgh NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Hyde Park NY
Newburgh NY
Hopewell NY
Pawling NY
Fishkill NY

New York NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Hyde Park NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Newburgh NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Hopewell NY
Poughquag NY

Age PI
4 of 30
4 of 8

6 of 11
7 of 11
50f 8
1of8

2 0f 30
5 of 30
6 of 23
50f 6
11 of 20
30f30
20f 8
1of19
6 of 30
4 of 30
7 of 23
8 of 23
5 of 30
7 of 30
12 of 20
9 of 23
8 of 30
20f 19
9 of 30
10 of 23
50f8
10 of 30
11 of 23
6 of 30
7 of 30
8 of 11
30f8
12 of 23
13 of 23
11 of 30
12 of 30
13 of 30
8 of 30
9 of 30
4 of 8

Pace

08:11
08:12
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:17
08:19
08:19
08:28
08:29
08:32
08:32
08:33
08:38
08:39
08:44
08:45
08:48
08:48
08:49
08:49
08:51
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:56
08:56
08:57
08:57
08:58
09:00
09:01
09:08
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:26
09:28

Time
25:23.08
25:24.07
25:26.59
25:29.71
25:32.14
25:35.02
25:40.00
25:46.50
25:48.32
26:15.61
26:18.23
26:26.18
26:28.34
26:29.69
26:47.11
26:49.69
27:03.34
27:06.34
27:15.30
27:17.91
27:19.03
27:20.88
27:25.28
27:25.62
27:30.66
27:33.20
27:40.72
27:41.92
27:44.93
27:46.22
27:47.03
27:52.90
27:56.20
28:17.31
28:33.66
28:36.69
28:39.56
28:40.07
28:41.19
29:14.17
29:20.55
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Place Bib Name XAg Hometown Age PI Pace Time
80 334 Conniff, Daniel M36 Stormville NY 6 of 8 09:32 29:34.06
81 383 Razvi, Summar F35 Millborook NY 14 of 23 09:33 29:35.20
82 394 Tompkins, Lea F48 Hopewell NY 10 of 30 09:34 29:38.05
83 1116 King, Asyra F11 Hyde Park NY 14 of 30 09:35 29:43.75
84 1107 Czech, Isabel F12 Hyde Park NY 15 of 30 09:36 29:44.21
85 370 Lucas, Jennifer F44 New York NY 11 of 30 09:36 29:45.07
86 390 Smith, Deborah F55 Wappingers Falls N 30of19 09:37 29:47.63
87 1139 Andrawis, Shanna F39 Poughkeepsie NY 15 of 23 09:37 29:49.13
88 1198 Zale, Deborah F60 Lagrangeville NY lof2 09:42 30:03.13
89 320 Boyko, Jason M18 Poughkeepsie NY 13 of 20 09:43 30:08.47
90 372 Martinez, Enriqueta F33 Poughkeepsie NY 16 of 23 09:45 30:12.82
91 1129 Reza, Rita F20 Poughkeepsie NY 50f 8 09:45 30:13.15
92 336 Darling, Glen M59 Statsburgh NY 6 of 8 09:47 30:19.19
93 1152 Lawrence, Nathan M49 Poughkeepsie NY 9of11 09:51 30:31.75
94 1105 Covell, Katie F18 Hyde Park NY 16 of 30 09:55 30:45.43
95 312 Bianco, Samantha F37 Poughkeepsie NY 17 of 23 10:00 30:59.22
96 392 Sparling, Polly F61 Poughkeepsie NY 20f2 10:02 31:04.87
97 349 Gold, Steven M49 Hopewell NY 10of 11 10:02 31:06.02
98 367 Kennedy, Paula F54 Pleasant Valley NY 4 0of 19 10:07 31:21.39
99 391 Spak, Erin F35 New Paltz NY 18 of 23 10:10 31:29.54

100 1001 Murphy, Sarah F13 Newburgh NY 17 of 30 10:10 31:32.53
101 1126 Percopo, Chris M11 Hyde Park NY 14 of 20 10:13 31:41.36
102 398 Beyer, Jaelyn F11 Hyde Park NY 18 of 30 10:14 31:41.91
103 351 Hackett, Patty F46 Lagrangeville NY 12 of 30 10:14 31:42.43
104 340 DIMPERIO, Michael M11 Hopewell NY 15 of 20 10:15 31:47.70
105 1127 Perez, Sam M15 Poughkeepsie NY 16 of 20 10:15 31:47.93
106 1141 Creighton, Samantha F45 Beacon NY 13 of 30 10:16 31:49.92
107 1143 D'Imperio, Joyce F47 Newburgh NY 14 of 30 10:17 31:52.37
108 1170 Meckes, Gideon M11 Long Beach NY 17 of 20 10:22 32:09.72
109 1175 Kraus, Jocelyn F30 Lagrangeville NY 19 of 23 10:24 32:13.52
110 307 Beach, Jessica F49 Red Hook NY 15 of 30 10:33 32:43.72
111 377 Nguyen, Victoria F47 Wingdale NY 16 of 30 10:34 32:46.69
112 366 Kennedy, John H M18 Pleasant Valley NY 18 of 20 10:39 33:01.59
113 1188 Heirt, Terri F29 Statsburgh NY 6 of 8 10:48 33:29.62
114 1153 Malin, Laurie F54 Beacon NY 5 of 19 10:57 33:57.01
115 379 Perzel, Samantha F48 Lagrangeville NY 17 of 30 11:14 34:49.29
116 318 Boryk, Liz F56 Lagrangeville NY 6 of 19 11:14 34:49.51
117 1131 Rose, Ella F11 Hyde Park NY 19 of 30 11:15 34:51.02
118 1125 Pastorello, Marianna F14 Beacon NY 20 of 30 11:15 34:52.33
119 1150 King, Arisa F40 Hyde Park NY 18 of 30 11:17 34:59.06
120 1137 Alexis, Linda F51 Beacon NY 7 of 19 11:18 35:01.46
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Place

Bib Name

121 1104 Cordoba, Gabriela

122 387 Seidler, Melanie

123 335 Cornell, Scott

124 364 Kala, Ambika

125 1163 Woolley, Jen

126 341 Donnellan, Barri

127 348 Glauda, Carolyn Bennett
128 1124 Pastorello, Emilia

129 305 Anjos, Jefferson

130 1128 Ramirez, Angelica
131 306 Anjos, Chase

132 357 Holveck, Micayla

133 338 Della Vecchia, Camille
134 368 Kornevych, Yuliya
135 1120 Moore, Kyanna

136 1171 Meckes, Dave

137 1200 Meckes, Elizabeth
138 1196 Vasquez, Christine
139 1191 Friedfer, Marty

140 342 Dunn, Darlene

141 1179 Bodo, Tracey

142 399 Bodo, Emma

143 1192 Schluttmann, Elizabeth

144 1174

Kraus, Lindsey

145 1169 Tiedemann, Kelly
146 1187 Teague, Jenny
147 1162 Treus, Pilar

148 1156
149 1109
150 1159
151 369
152 380

McKnight, Michelle
Gordon, Sutanya
Petagine, Tiffany
Levine, Phyllis
Porcaro, Mary

153 1189 Duenas, Oswaldo
154 1002 Murphy, Venus
155 347 Glasheen, Jennifer
156 316 Bogdan, Genevieve
157 317 Bogdan, Stephanie
158 346 Garrison, Janine
159 396 Vacca, John

160 304 Anjos, Deborah
161 311 Bermudez, Gilda

XAg Hometown

F15 Newburgh NY
F52 Hyde Park NY
M36 Poughkeepsie NY
F12 Poughkeepsie NY
F45 Beacon NY

F57 Millbrook NY

F40 Beacon NY

F12 Beacon NY

M47 Hopewell NY

F15 Newburgh NY
M11 Hopewell NY

F20 Gardiner NY

F42 Wappingers Falls N
F32 Wappingers Falls N
F11 Hyde Park NY
M37 Long Beach NY
F33 New York NY

F55 Wappingers Falls N
M53 Poughkeepsie NY
F56 Hopewell NY

F49 Hyde Park NY
F12 Hyde Park NY
F50 Poughkeepsie NY
F28 Lagrangeville NY
F50 Hyde Park NY
F49 Poughkeepsie NY
F52 Newburgh NY
F53 Newburgh NY
F15 Poughkeepsie NY
F39 Poughkeepsie NY
F55 Poughkeepsie NY
F59 Poughquag NY
M17 Poughkeepsie NY
F50 Newburgh NY
F49 Wappingers Falls N
F47 Poughkeepsie NY
F45 Lagrangeville NY
F36 Poughkeepsie NY
M63 Poughkeepsie NY
F44 Hopewell NY

F58 Hopewell NY

Age PI
21 0of 30
8 of 19
70f8
22 of 30
19 of 30
9 of 19
20 of 30
23 of 30
11 of 11
24 of 30
19 of 20
7 of 8
21 0of 30
20 of 23
25 of 30
8 of 8
21 of 23
10 of 19
70f 8
11 of 19
22 of 30
26 of 30
12 of 19
8 of 8
13 of 19
23 of 30
14 of 19
15 of 19
27 of 30
22 of 23
16 of 19
17 of 19
20 of 20
18 of 19
24 of 30
25 of 30
26 of 30
23 of 23
6 of 6
27 of 30
19 of 19

Pace
11:24
11:24
11:26
11:27
11:29
11:45
11:55
11:58
11:59
12:01
12:23
12:27
12:27
12:33
12:37
12:57
12:57
13:00
13:05
13:10
13:42
13:42
13:51
13:57
14:02
14.07
14:16
14:16
14:20
14:20
14:39
14:39
14:56
15:13
16:01
16:02
16:02
16:05
16:09
17:50
17:51

Time
35:19.61
35:21.03
35:28.10
35:29.32
35:36.91
36:26.87
36:55.05
37:07.15
37:08.45
37:15.04
38:23.93
38:36.02
38:36.70
38:54.27
39:07.18
40:07.43
40:07.80
40:16.81
40:33.15
40:48.25
42:27.61
42:28.91
42:57.42
43:14.57
43:29.34
43:46.20
44:13.32
44:13.34
44:25.97
44:27.34
45:24.86
45:25.26
46:17.32
47:08.86
49:39.01
49:42.77
49:42.80
49:51.62
50:03.21
55:18.38
55:19.13
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Place
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Bib Name
1111 Hendrix, Samantha
386 Schumacher, Audra
378 Owen, Christine
333 Conniff, Laura
1101 Casanova, Destinee
1106 Cox, Tamia
350 Goran, Steven

XAg Hometown

F14 Hyde Park NY
F48 Hopewell NY

F49 Fishkill NY

F41 Stormville NY
F16 Hyde Park NY
F15 Hyde Park NY
M59 Poughkeepsie NY

Age PI
28 of 30
28 of 30
29 of 30
30 of 30
29 of 30
30 of 30

8 of 8

Pace
17:59
18:01
18:01
18:05
19:58
19:59
24:02

Time
55:43.70
55:50.80
55:51.30
56:03.98

01:01:55.02
01:01:56.93
01:14:30.00

Total Race: 168

5/13/2018 2:35:12 PM

MHRRC

Page 50of 5



